INSTITUTION

DATE

TIME

Bond University Sat 23 July 2pm —6pm
Swinburne University Sun 31 July 10am — 4pm
Kangan Broadmeadows Sun 2 August 10am —4pm

La Trobe University & La Trobe Melbourne
Shepparton Campus Fri 5 August 4dpm —7pm
Monash University (Peninsula Campus) Sat 6 August 10am —3pm

Collarts (Brunswick St)
Deakin University & Deakin College (Warrnambool) 9am —-3pm
La Trobe University & La Trobe Melbourne Sun 7 August 10am —4pm
Melbourne (Bundoora) Campus
Monash University

Clayton & Caulfield Campuses 10am —4pm
Kangan Docklands Tue 9 August 10am —4pm

)
©
©
>
O
I
O
i
o
N Holmesglen Institute (all campuses) 11 August Various times
m La Trobe University & La Trobe Melbourne (Bendigo) 10am —3pm
< Australian Catholic University (Melbourne) 10am — 4pm
Australian College of Applied Psychology Sun 14 August 10am — 2pm
Q Photographic Studies College 10am —3pm
Z Navitas College of Public Safety 10am —2pm
m William Angliss Institute of TAFE 10am —4pm
A RMIT (City, Bundoora & Brunswick Campuses) 10am — 4pm
< La Trobe University & La Trobe Melbourne (Mildura) Wed 17 August 4pm-7pm
University of Melbourne (Parkville & Southbank Campuses) 9am —4pm
U Box Hill Institute of TAFE (Lilydale Campus) Sun 21 August 10am —3pm
> Deakin University & Deakin College 9am —-3pm
Geelong Campus (Waurn Ponds & Waterfront)
< Monash University (Parkville Campus (Pharmacy Focus) 10am - 3pm
Q Kangan Richmond Tue 24 August 10am —4pm
Thu 26 August 5.30pm-8.30pm
2 Australian National University Sat 27 August 9am —4pm
m JMC Academy
& Federation University of Australia 10am —3pm
O Australian Catholic University (Ballarat Campus) Sun 28 August 10am — 3pm
Deakin University & Deakin College (Burwood) 9am —4pm
— Box Hill Institute of TAFE (Box Hill Campus) 10am - 3pm
Z Victoria University (Footscray Park campus) 10am —3pm
: Kangan Moonee Ponds Tue 30 August 10am —4pm
Blue Mountains Hotel School (Leura Campus) Sat 3 September 10am —2pm

Holmesglen Institute (Open Thursdays — all campuses)

15 Sep/27 Oct/15 Dec

Various times

NOTES:
e This list has been compiled with care, but typos are inevitable, as are changes to the unis’ schedules.
e Please make a point of DOUBLE-CHECKING information on the unis’ own websites before visiting.
e Many events require REGISTRATION for some of the seminars and workshops, so organise your day beforehand.



